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Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash

N~NoUbhwE PR

Russell, Amber

Tortolani, Molly
Nunes-Monteiro, Vivianne
Descoteaux, Alexis
Ranson, Julia

Enos, Rayanne

Elson, Cydney

Rei, Kelsey

Pajarillo, Paige

SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO

Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

o0 WN

Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash

Souliere, Breigh
Calitri, Megan
Caron, Beatrice
Browning, Taylor
Krul, Marissa
Rei, Kelsey

Name

Finals

~NOoO Ol WN -

Schneidenbach, Hannah
Bricault, Courtney
Lopotry, Florraine
Spresser, Marieke
Nunes-Monteiro, Vivianne
Ranson, Julia

Morrison, Amber
Czekalski, Sonja

Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run

o0 WN

Event5 Girls 1000 Meter Run

o 01T WN

Event 6 Girls 1500 Meter Run

o0 WN

Tavares, Hannah
Brown, Franchesca
O'NEeil, India
Calitri, Megan
Ramirez, Jen
McGonigle, Huntler

Bricault, Courtney
Geddes, Becky
Damicis, Jennifer
Duhamel, Brooke
Marsella, Alexis
Brakke, Carson

Hansen, Elizabeth
Bricault, Courtney
Ross, Paige
Connolly, Kerry
Dandurand, Abigail
McGonigle, Huntler

SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR

Yr

SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO

FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR

JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR

FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR

CUMB
Chariho
CUMB
CUMB
PCD
Chariho
Chariho
CUMB
Chariho

CUMB
CUMB
CUMB
Chariho
Chariho
CUMB

Chariho
CUMB
CUMB
Chariho
CUMB
PCD
Chariho
CUMB

CUMB
Chariho
Chariho
CUMB
CUMB
PCD

CUMB
CUMB
Chariho
CUMB
Chariho
CuUMB

Chariho
CuUMB
Chariho
CUMB
Chariho
PCD

8.00
8.00
8.20
8.60
8.70
8.90
9.20
9.20

NT

10.00
10.90
11.80
12.10
12.50
14.00

School

47.90
50.10
51.00
51.50
53.70
56.70
59.30

DQ

1:52.60
2:04.60
2:11.80
2:13.10
2:15.50
2:21.40

3:47.80
3:48.10
3:52.20
3:54.60
4:00.60
4:15.90

6:00.80
6:02.00
6:25.40
6:29.30
6:37.20
7:14.50

Headley Dual - 1/4/2011

PVD
Results

Finals

Event 7 Girls 3000 Meter Run
1 Kwara, Esther SO CUMB
2 Pelletier, Ashley SR CUMB

Event 8 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
1 CUMB
2 Chariho Hs- RI

Event 9 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
1 CUMB

Event 10 Girls High Jump

1 Roy, Amy JR Chariho
2 Russell, Amber SR CUMB
2 Key, Taylor FR CUMB
4 Browning, Taylor FR Chariho
5 Preston, Hayley FR CUMB
--- Krul, Marissa SO Chariho
--- Tino, Melania SR Chariho

Event 11 Girls Shot Put

1 Plant, Kendra SO CUMB
2 Pina, Briana SO CUMB
3 Tavares, Abigail JR CUMB
4 Peixoto, Emma SO CUMB

Event 12 Girls Weight Throw

1 Lachapelle, Kryssa SR CUMB
2 Plant, Kendra SO CUMB
3 Irwin, katerina FR Chariho
4 Pina, Briana SO CUMB
5 Fogerty, Molly SO CUMB
Event 13 Girls Long Jump
1 Tortolani, Molly JR Chariho
2 Russell, Amber SR CUMB
3 Spresser, Marieke JR Chariho
4 Ramirez, Jen JR CUMB
5 Connell, Michaela JR CUMB

z45

12:34.00
14:17.80

2:02.70
2:03.90

5:00.30

4-10.00
4-08.00
4-08.00
4-04.00
4-00.00

NH

NH

28-05.75
27-09.75
23-03.75
16-00.00

38-00.00
34-00.00
31-04.00
27-02.50
21-11.00

15-02.50
13-04.00
12-08.25
12-04.50
11-11.00



